MONTH

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTAL 2011

Pembroke Automated Collection Program
Data Collection - 2011 Summary

WEIGHT (IN TONS)

*TRASH

139.13
126.34
158.94
138.72
149.53
162.14
146.04
155.23
162
139.42
132.92
143.53

1,753.94

RECYCLING

58.12
41.44
51.61
56.94
55.33
64.94
58.19
67.54
69.93
63.89
81.37
75.86

745.16

%0
RECYCLING

29.47%
24.70%
24.51%
29.10%
27.01%
28.60%
28.49%
30.32%
30.15%
31.42%
37.97%
34.58%

29.69%0
AVERAGE

RECYCLING
FEE/TON

$2.74
$1.65
$2.10
($9.83)
($11.63)
($11.63)
($10.66)
($15.63)
($14.61)
($11.75)
(8.61)
$9.71

($6.51)
AVERAGE

*Tipping fee from December 2010 - November 2011 is $66.80/ton
**Tipping fee from December 2011 - November 2012 is $66.80/ton

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

AVERAGE

2011 Recycling Rates by Route

MONDAY

31.69%0
24.31%
28.72%
27.72%
37.22%
29.87%
33.31%
31.07%
30.80%
35.56%0
41.81%
37.63%

32.48%

WEDNESDAY

30.75%
26.32%
25.28%
24.35%
26.49%
30.42%0
24.94%
29.82%
30.70%
32.15%
31.31%
35.88%

29.03%0

THURSDAY

30.19%
29.42%
22.37%
31.38%
24.52%
29.43%
29.31%
31.87%
31.62%
34.63%
33.91%
35.74%

30.37%0

FRIDAY

24.86%
24.87%
26.41%
30.91%
30.55%
27.73%
29.36%
31.38%
30.97%
34.01%
37.01%
35.97%

30.34%

SAVINGS!
(VS.
$66.80/TON
FOR TRASH)

$3,723.17
$2,699.82
$3,339.17
$4,363.31
$4,339.53
$5,093.24
$4,507.40
$5,567.32
$5,693.00
$5,018.56
$6,136.11
$4,330.85

$54,811.48

TRANSFER
STATION

29.80%
22.75%
21.42%
30.73%
22.76%
25.57%
18.42%
27.16%
25.39%
24.34%
31.82%
38.65%0

26.57%0



